## Hopkins County Central Storm Golf Invitational

Date: Wednesday July 24th, 2024

Location: Madisonville Country Club

Address: 105 Country Club Lane, Madisonville, KY 42431

Time: 8:00 am Central

Entry Fee: \$300.00 per team; \$50.00 per additional individual;

\$75.00 per individual without a team.

Field: Field is limited to 20 teams.

**<u>Check In:</u>** TBA - Meal provided for players and coaches.

**<u>Prizes:</u>** Trophies will be awarded for  $1^{st}$  and  $2^{nd}$  place teams, and individual awards for the top 3 individuals. *All-state points will be awarded to the top 8 finishers*.

Notes: Course Description and Rules will be available later in the year.

## **Contact Information:**

Jackson Porter School – (618)-315-3686 Cell – (618)-315-3686 jackson.porter@hopkins.kyschools

## **2023 Hopkins County Central Storm Invitational**

School Name:	 
Coach:	
Address:	 
Phone:	 
Email:	 
Fee:	

Make checks payable to: Hopkins County Central Boys Golf Mail to: Michael Zimmer Hopkins County Central High School 6625 Hopkinsville Rd. Madisonville, KY 42431